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Women's 5 km Free Technique LW2/3/4 - Results

Athlete

ISCHINGER Susanne
HUSER Theres
BUCHEGGER Gabriele
BANIEWICZ Zenona
POMIETLO Beata
DANZL Gisela

GER
Sul

AUT
POL
POL
AUT

NPC

Germany
Switzerland
Austria
Poland
Poland
Austria

Date

Time

0:15:42.7
0:16:02.3
0:17:15.6
0:17:19.6
0:18:20.1
0:19:55.3

Factor

87
87
87
97
84
97

Women's 5 km Free Technique LW6/8/9 - Results

Athlete

TERVONEN Tanja
BARLUND Anne Helene
VAN DE BUNT Majorie
VESTENGEN Siw
JAGODZINSKA Krystyna

FIN

NOR
NED
NOR
POL

I il I

NPC

Finland
Norway
Netherlands
Norway
Poland

Date

Time

0:13:23.3
0:14:16.2
0:14:26.8
0:16:27.9
0:17:52.5

Factor

95
95
95
91
95

Real Time

18:03.6
18:26.1
19:50.4
17:51.8
21:49.7
20:32.3

Real Time

14:05.6
15:01.3
15:12.5
18:05.7
18:49.0



